10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

2021 -- H 6122 SUBSTITUTE A AS AMENDED

MAKING APPROPRIATIONS FOR THE SUPPORT OF THE STATE FOR THE FISCAL

STATE OF RHODE ISLAND

IN GENERAL ASSEMBLY

JANUARY SESSION, A.D. 2021

AN ACT

YEAR ENDING JUNE 30, 2022

Introduced By: Representative Marvin L. Abney

Date Introduced: March 11, 2021

Referred To: House Finance

(Governor)

It is enacted by the General Assembly as follows:

ARTICLE 1

ARTICLE 2

ARTICLE 3

ARTICLE 4

ARTICLE 5

ARTICLE 6

ARTICLE 7

ARTICLE 8

ARTICLE 9

ARTICLE 10

ARTICLE 11

ARTICLE 12

ARTICLE 13

ARTICLE 14

ARTICLE 15

RELATING TO MAKING APPROPRIATIONS IN SUPPORT OF FY 2022

RELATING TO STATE FUNDS

RELATING TO GOVERNMENT REFORM AND REORGANIZATION

RELATING TO DEBT MANAGEMENT ACT JOINT RESOLUTIONS

RELATING TO MAKING REVISED APPROPRIATIONS IN SUPPORT OF

FY 2021

RELATING TO TAXES AND REVENUE

RELATING TO THE ENVIRONMENT

RELATING TO PUBLIC UTILITIES AND CARRIERS

RELATING TO ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT

RELATING TO EDUCATION

RELATING TO LEASE AGREEMENTS FOR LEASED OFFICE AND

OPERATING SPACE

RELATING TO MEDICAL ASSISTANCE

RELATING TO HUMAN SERVICES

RELATING TO HOUSING

RELATING TO EFFECTIVE DATE






